Wenzel, Professional Land Surveyor, S-4027

LOCATION: W2099 Beulah Heights Road
East Troy, WI 53120

PREPARED FOR: John Wittrock - J. Timothy Builders, Inc.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
The East Sixty (60) feet of the West Sixty-six and Two-thirds (66 2/3) feet of
Lot One Hundred Thirty-five (135) in BEULAH HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION, of a
portion of of Sections 7 (7), Eight (8), Seventeen (17) and Eighteen (18), in
Township 4 (4) North, Range Eighteen (18) East, in the Town of East Troy,
County of Walworth, State of Wisconsin.

TAX ID: PBH 00019A